
2023 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS TENNIS SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Castlemont Oakland Tech 3:00 PM

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Skyline Skyline 3:00 PM

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Oakland High HS Oakland Tech 3:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2023 Madison Park Academy Oakland Tech 3:00 PM

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Castlemont Oakland Tech 3:00 PM

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Skyline Oakland Tech 3:00 PM

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Oakland High HS Oakland Tech 3:00 PM

Monday, November 6, 2023 Section Singles Playoffs TBA

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Section Singles Championship TBA

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Section Double Playoffs TBA

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Section Double Championship TBA

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 NorCal Playoffs TBA

PRINCIPAL: Martel Price LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson/Karega Hart 4351 BROADWAY

OAKLAND CA 94611
Head Coach: Keith Debro Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305

Mascot: Bulldogs


